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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRANE TWP.

SECTION 28 T. 2 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

05-3100-0000-00 ATKINS LOREN A & KATHY A JTS
05-3100-0000-00 ATKINS LOREN A & KATHY A JTS
05-3100-0000-00 ATKINS LOREN A & KATHY A JTS
05-3100-0000-00 ATKINS LOREN A & KATHY A JTS
05-3100-0100-00 COLLET RANDAL D
05-3100-0200-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
05-3105-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
05-3105-0200-00 WOLFORD MARK A & PAULA J JTS
05-3105-0300-00 WOLFORD MARK A & PAULA J  JTS
05-3105-0400-00 WOLFORD MARK A & PAULA J  JTS
05-3110-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
05-3125-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
05-3130-0000-00 SWIHART LINDA M
05-3135-0000-00 COLLET RANDAL D
05-3135-0000-00 COLLET RANDAL D
05-3135-0100-00 SWIHART STEPHEN C JR & LINDA JT
05-3135-0200-00 SWIHART LINDA M
05-3145-0100-00 COLLET RANDAL D
05-3150-0000-00 HORN JENNIFER L
05-3155-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
05-3160-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
05-3160-0100-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
05-3165-0000-00 RALL DOUGLAS J
05-3170-0000-00 WORKHARD UNLIMITED LLC
05-3175-0000-00 BEIDELSCHIES CHARLENE G
05-3180-0000-00 MARTIN DAVID T
05-3185-0000-00 EASTON RONALD A & ALICE M TTEES
05-3190-0000-00 RALL DUSTIN
05-3196-0100-00 SMITH MATTHEW JOEL &
05-3196-0101-01 SMITH MATTHEW JOEL &
05-3196-0101-02 SMITH MATTHEW JOEL &
05-3196-0102-00 SMITH MATTHEW JOEL &
05-3196-0200-00 SMITH MATTHEW JOEL &
05-3200-0000-00 EASTON RONALD A & ALICE M TTEES
05-3205-0000-00 WORKHARD UNLIMITED LLC
05-3210-0000-00 HORN JENNIFER L
05-3215-0000-00 MARTIN DAVID T
05-3220-0000-00 WAGNER VALLEY LLC
05-3225-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
05-3225-0100-00 SLATER ROY W & LINDA L JTS
05-3225-0200-00 SLATER ROY W & LINDA L JTS
05-3230-0000-00 KIMMEL BRIAN E & JODI L JTS
05-3235-0000-00 KIMMEL BRIAN E & JODI L JTS
05-3235-0100-00 KIMMEL BRIAN E & JODI L JTS
05-3235-0200-00 KRAUS JAMES MICHAEL & SHARI K
05-3240-0000-00 KRAUS JAMES MICHAEL & SHARI K
05-3245-0000-00 BURKS RANDALL R & JULIE A
05-3250-0000-00 MILLER LAURA
05-3255-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC


